Individual

50m Rifle 3 positions 3 Position Men & Women 60 shot

BFRC Open Meeting 2016

13-04-2016 14:17

| Rk | Name Startnr. [ Association | Series IT| Total | Remarks |
1 Pullen, Jo 165-C BFRC 563
97 92 189
97 97 194
90 90 180
2 Rivers, Daniel 147-C BFRC 561
91 90 181
97 97 194
92 94 186
3 Chasemore, Richard 201-C BFRC 559
96 94 190
97 97 194
90 85 175
4 Bruce, Zoe 198-C BFRC 559
91 96 187
97 95 192
93 87 180
5 Sinclair, Kevin 104-C BFRC 553
96 96 192
97 90 187
85 89 174
6 Henry, Simon 173-C BFRC 552
93 91 184
92 97 189
90 89 179
7 Kermode, Gemma 141-C BFRC 551
93 94 187
99 89 188
86 90 176
8 Glover, Rachel 191-C BFRC 547
92 94 186
92 99 191
84 86 170
9 Hemmingway, Richard 189-C BFRC 545
93 84 177
96 96 192
90 86 176
10 Toms, Jemma 215-C BFRC 545
90 88 178
94 94 188
92 87 179
11 Hill, Jacob 156-C BFRC 543
93 91 184
98 92 190
77 92 169
12 Ward, Matthew 174-C BFRC 542
90 91 181
96 94 190
90 81 171
13 MacDonald, Alex 219-C BFRC 542
92 91 183
99 88 187
84 88 172
14 Pirouet, Cameron 214-C BFRC 539
92 91 183
95 94 189
82 85 167
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Lee, Sharon

Holloway, Ruth

Thornton, Pauline

Goater, Mark

Walker, Chris

Roussel, Lee

Maskell, Katherine

Elliot, Gemma

Bryant, Benjamin

Bett, Sean

Warren, Abby
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175
537
177
190
170
534
183
187
164
534
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161
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138
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